
NSEA Eventers Challenge @ Pontispool on 1 Nov 2020
Go to www.nsearesults.co.uk for times, printable bib numbers and live results. Contact miranda@nsearesults.co.uk
for changes after 3pm on Friday.

Time Num Class Horse School

Sun 07:45 101 1 Jocasta Uffculme School

07:47 103 1 Manorwood Philandra Cullompton Community College

07:50 105 1 Jessy Wonder Taunton School

07:52 106 1 Foxfield Shadow Taunton School

07:55 107 1 Rushmore Gunfire Taunton School

07:57 108 1 Castelview Luna Taunton School

08:00 109 1 Oaklands Rowan Blundell's School

08:02 110 1 Duke Blundell's School

08:05 112 1 Just Joey Blundell's School

08:07 113 1 Wonford Torch Flame King's College

08:10 114 1 Dotty Delilah King's College

08:12 115 1 Viva King's College

08:15 116 1 Jeff King's College

08:17 117 1 Jingle Bell Symondsbury School

08:20 119 1 Cara Taunton School

08:22 120 1 Rocky Taunton School

08:25 121 1 Galaxy II Taunton School

08:27 122 1 April Knight Blundell's School

08:30 123 1 Puticca Bella Blundell's School

08:32 124 1 Luanshya Ambassador Blundell's School

08:35 125 1 Tomasson Lapper Blundell's School

08:37 104 1 Colwills Stormy Holida Blundell's School

08:40 1 Scheduled Break

08:50 130 1 Our Lucy Exeter School

08:52 131 1 Weetabix Symondsbury School

08:55 132 1 Puzzle Hazlegrove School

08:57 134 1 Rocket King's College

09:00 135 1 Silver Cloud King's College

09:02 136 1 Mack King's College

09:05 137 1 Milo King's College

09:07 138 1 Dancing Berry Blundell's School

09:10 139 1 Dees Spellbinder Uffculme School

09:12 140 1 Duntally Rebelline South Molton Community College

09:15 141 1 What A Wonder Queen Elizabeth School, Crediton

09:17 142 1 Holnest Fionnuala Queen Elizabeth School, Crediton

09:20 143 1 Bromson Colour Addiction Queen Elizabeth School, Crediton

09:22 148 1 Rob Roy Danesfield CoE School

09:25 145 1 Pandora Okehampton College

09:27 146 1 Hisina Okehampton College

09:30 147 1 Courtanes Poshbird Okehampton College



Time Num Class Horse School

09:32 150 1 Wishey Violet Skies Shapwick School

09:35 144 1 Craughwell Apache Kings, Bruton

09:37 133 1 Heronsmill Tigers Eye Maynard School, Exeter

09:40 1 Scheduled Break

09:50 153 1 Treveglos Silken Legacy Churchill School

09:52 154 1 Chomp King Edward VI Community College

09:55 149 1 Joanna ND

09:57 151 1 Legends Moon St Marys, Calne

10:00 152 1 Tubbervale Sp St Marys, Calne

10:02 155 1 Carnduff Swallow Petroc College

10:05 156 1 Florolden Diamond Clover Bridgwater & Taunton College

10:07 157 1 Pollyanna Gold Leweston School

10:10 158 1 Tarmon Finbar Leweston School

10:12 159 1 Rocky Leweston School

10:15 126 1 Nettlecombe Taunton School

10:17 127 1 Evans Taunton School

10:20 128 1 Chester Taunton School

10:22 129 1 Knockbawn Jack Taunton School

10:25 1 Scheduled Break

10:45 141 2 What A Wonder Queen Elizabeth School, Crediton

10:47 202 2 April Knight The Maynard School

10:50 203 2 Hearsay Todal King Edward VI Community College

10:52 143 2 Bromson Colour Addiction Queen Elizabeth School, Crediton

10:55 205 2 Bandalera Godolphin School

10:57 139 2 Dees Spellbinder Uffculme School

11:00 155 2 Carnduff Swallow Petroc College

11:02 149 2 Joanna ND

11:05 209 2 Ted's Humbert Taunton School

11:07 128 2 Chester Taunton School

11:10 211 2 Cara Taunton School

11:12 129 2 Knockbawn Jack Taunton School

11:15 213 2 Limited Edition Too Blundell's School

11:17 124 2 Luanshya Ambassador Blundell's School

11:20 138 2 Dancing Berry Blundell's School

11:22 113 2 Wonford Torch Flame King's College

11:25 114 2 Dotty Delilah King's College

11:27 115 2 Viva King's College

11:30 219 2 Flashy Flynn King's College

11:32 146 2 Hisina Okehampton College

11:35 147 2 Courtanes Poshbird Okehampton College

11:37 145 2 Pandora Okehampton College

11:40 246 2 Jack Daniels Uffculme School

11:42 102 2 My Little Lady Castle School



Time Num Class Horse School

11:45 2 Scheduled Break

11:55 151 2 Legends Moon St Marys, Calne

11:57 224 2 Easy Decision St Marys, Calne

12:00 152 2 Tubbervale Sp St Marys, Calne

12:02 226 2 Liskillen Prince St Marys, Calne

12:05 227 2 Bobbys Dream South Molton Community College

12:07 228 2 Dungar Runaway Rebel South Molton Community College

12:10 229 2 Rosewater Inca South Molton Community College

12:12 230 2 Mystic Meg South Molton Community College

12:15 231 2 Fairy Z Sexeys School, Bruton

12:17 232 2 Newhawke Juno Sexeys School, Bruton

12:20 233 2 Banky Moon Sexeys School, Bruton

12:22 157 2 Pollyanna Gold Leweston School

12:25 235 2 Smurf N Turf Leweston School

12:27 236 2 Peasedown Toners Neo Leweston School

12:30 237 2 Laburnum Ineer Leweston School

12:32 118 2 Itzy Bitzy Castle School

12:35 144 2 Craughwell Apache Kings, Bruton

12:37 239 2 Pro Dante Kings, Bruton

12:40 240 2 Kizzy Kings, Bruton

12:42 241 2 Fiachra Kings, Bruton

12:45 242 2 Fergus King's College

12:47 134 2 Rocket King's College

12:50 137 2 Milo King's College

12:52 245 2 Harry King's College

12:55 2 Scheduled Break

13:05 247 2 Samuel Whiskers Bishop Fox's School

13:07 248 2 Moorland Whiteriver The Kings School, Devon

13:10 249 2 Stoatley Two Distinction Shaftesbury School

13:12 251 2 Karena

13:15 252 2 Jasper Taunton School

13:17 106 2 Foxfield Shadow Taunton School

13:20 254 2 J16 Millstreet The Kings School, Gloucester

13:22 255 2 Drop The Subject Kings, Bruton

13:25 256 2 Ballylee Port Roc Kings, Bruton

13:27 257 2 Ruby Kings, Bruton

13:30 258 2 Glebe April Kings, Bruton

13:32 259 2 Song In My Heart Bridgwater & Taunton College

13:35 260 2 J R Spot On Bridgwater & Taunton College

13:37 261 2 Tikkalong Bridgwater & Taunton College

13:40 159 2 Rocky Leweston School

13:42 263 2 Heights Of Arran Leweston School

13:45 264 2 Cocmopolit Leweston School



Time Num Class Horse School

13:47 265 2 Ardfield Lightening Leweston School

13:50 266 2 Dowhills Stan The Man Blundell's School

13:52 125 2 Tomasin Lapper Blundell's School

13:55 268 2 Georgie Girl Blundell's School

13:57 269 2 Cappa Lad The Kings School, Gloucester

14:00 270 2 Diamond DJ Richard Huish College

14:02 271 2 Anavill Hero Richard Huish College

14:05 2 Scheduled Break

14:25 240 3 Kizzy Kings, Bruton

14:27 256 3 Ballylee Port Roc Kings, Bruton

14:30 258 3 Glebe April Kings, Bruton

14:32 255 3 Drop The Subject Kings, Bruton

14:35 254 3 J16 Millstreet The Kings School, Gloucester

14:37 306 3 Secret Squirrel II Petroc College

14:40 307 3 Cassandra M Leweston School

14:42 235 3 Smurf N Turf Leweston School

14:45 236 3 Peasedown Toners Neo Leweston School

14:47 310 3 Lulu's Crumble Leweston School

14:50 311 3 Sandstone Scalpins Bridgwater & Taunton College

14:52 261 3 Tikkalong Bridgwater & Taunton College

14:55 260 3 J R Spot On Bridgwater & Taunton College

14:57 211 3 Cara Taunton School

15:00 242 3 Fergus King's College

15:02 134 3 Rocket King's College

15:05 316 3 Jack King's College

15:07 317 3 King Bill King's College

15:10 318 3 Palimaka Blundell's School

15:12 319 3 Cuffsgrange Lord Admiral The Kings School, Gloucester

15:15 248 3 Moorland Whiteriver Kings School, Devon

15:17 224 3 Easy Decision St Marys, Calne

15:20 226 3 Liskillen Prince St Marys, Calne

15:22 239 3 Pro Dante Kings, Bruton

15:25 257 3 Ruby Kings, Bruton

15:27 241 3 Fiachra Kings, Bruton

15:27 233 3 Banky Moon Sexeys School, Bruton

15:30 3 Scheduled Break

15:42 230 3 Mystic Meg South Molton Community College

15:45 245 3 Harry King's College

15:47 329 3 Jasper Taunton School

15:50 209 3 Ted's Humbert Taunton School

15:52 331 3 Ascot Taunton School

15:55 263 3 Heights Of Arran Leweston School

15:57 250 3 Cocmopolit Leweston School



Time Num Class Horse School

16:00 265 3 Ardfield Lightening Leweston School

16:02 213 3 Limited Edition Too Blundell's School

16:05 268 3 Georgie Girl Blundell's School

16:07 338 3 Flynn The 3rd Blundell's School

16:10 339 3 My Annie Richard Huish College

16:12 340 3 Tigora Beaminster School


